Electrical Heated Regulator
Description: This Airgas regulator is designed to heat
and vaporize media to keep condensable liquids in the
gas phase. These regulators are commonly used in gas
chromatography, hydrocarbon sampling, fluid fraction-
alization, sampling conditioning and to preheat heavy
process fluids.
This uniquely designed regulator allows the user to dis-

• Convoluted Hastelloy C22 Diaphragm – eliminate outgassing associated
with elastomeric diaphragm
Single-Stage Ordering Information
Product Number Delivery Pressure Range (psig)
Y11-V83556A 0-10
Y11-V83556B 1-30
Y11-V83556C 2-60
Y11-V83556D 3-100
Y11-V83556E 10-250
Y11-V83556F 20-500
Materials
Body 316L Stainless Steel
Compression Member Inconel 625
Diaphragm Hastelloy C22